La tourterelle

Best at
Const at

242849- 58
220268-78
242849- 58
220268-78
220268-78
242849- 58
111957-19
242849- 58
215296- 53
242849- 58
242849- 58
220268- 78
220268-78
220268-78
301945-81
220268-78
242849- 58
185185-12
111829- 85
242849- 58
111829- 85
242849- 58
242849- 58
215744- 16
215744- 16
304111-16
242849- 58
242849- 58
220268-78
242106-91
242849- 58
242106-91
111957-19
242849- 58
215744- 16
111829- 85
242849- 58
215296- 53
220268-78
242849- 58
111957-19
242849- 58
242849- 58
111829- 85
242106-91
205905-71
220268-78
112092- 57
112092- 57
111957-19

Gvry Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99343)

26-05-18 150 YEARLI NG Amat eur s
Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

VERSPREET P. L. M
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
VERSPREET P. L. M
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSPREET P. L. M
BEGH N CRUNELLE
VERSPREET P. L. M
DRUART RAQOUL
VERSPREET P. L. M
VERSPREET P. L. M
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
MAI LLEUX DENI S
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSPREET P. L. M
DERQUX CHRI STI AN
SAMAI N YVES
VERSPREET P. L. M
SAMAI N YVES
VERSPREET P.L. M
VERSPREET P. L. M
PAUPORTE- FRANCO S
PAUPCRTE- FRANCO S
GARI N THI ERRY
VERSPREET P. L. M
VERSPREET P.L. M
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DAMVE HERVE
VERSPREET P.L. M
DAME HERVE
BEGH N CRUNELLE
VERSPREET P.L. M
PAUPCRTE- FRANCO S
SAMAI N YVES
VERSPREET P.L. M
DRUART RACUL
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
VERSPREET P.L. M
BEGH N CRUNELLE
VERSPREET P. L. M
VERSPREET P.L. M
SAMAI N YVES

DAMVE HERVE

NOVAK CLI VI ER
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
BOURLARD FRERES
BOURLARD FRERES
BEGH N CRUNELLE

TH RI MO 59
WASMES 15
TH RI MO 59
WASMES 15
WASMES 15
TH RI MO 59
ROSIN 6
THI RI MO 59
JEMAPPE 6
TH RI MO 59
THI RI MO 59
WASMES 15
WASMES 15
WASMES 15
EUGES 5
WASMES
THI RI MO
MESVIN 4
HYON
THI RI MO
HYON
THI R MO
THI RI MO
POVWERO 6
POWERO 6
CASTEAU 4
TH Rl MO
THI R MO
WASMES
FAYT LE
THI RI MO 59
FAYT LE 10
ROSIN 6
THI RI MO 59
POWERO 6
HYON 11
THI RI MO 59
JEMAPPE 6
WASMES 15
THI RI MO 59
ROSIN 6
THI RI MO 59
THI RI MO 59
HYON 11
FAYT LE 10
LA BUS 11
WASMES 15
EUGES 5
EUGES 5
ROSIN 6

59
15
10

3 377169
10 385860
1 2
2 2
11 3
10 3
5 372294
55 4
3 387834
5 5
40 6
4 4
5 5
15 6
3 382095
6 7
26 7
3 387501
4 387968
4 8
10 2
18 9
25 10
5 386171
4 2
4 397575
56 11
12 12
3 8
7 376536
51 13
8 2
3 2
35 14
1 3
8 3
53 15
6 2
8 9
9 16
1 3
38 17
41 18
6 4
2 3
1 381845
13 10
4 382664
1 2
2 4

Ri ng
Bague

105894917
102362317
105895017
102072717
102081517
107608817
102004817
105889417
106655217
105892217
105907417
102077117
102080617
102076817
104353417
102081317
105890117
106784717
106765017
105905617
106764417
107610617
105900217
104542117
151825717
106758817
105896917
105893917
102078517
102065017
105894317
102065117
102003417
105897317
104942017
106760317
105891217
106655417
102071717
107607717
102004717
108761217
105898717
106760217
102064917
106703317
102078117
106741217
503975617
102002117

Snel h.
Vit esse



